Shareholding Pattern

NETLINK SOLUTIONS (INDIA) LTD.

Security Code : 509040 Quarter Ending : June 2014
Date Begin: 01 Apr2014 Date End : 30 Jun 2014
No. of partly o
Partly paid-up shares paid-up Asa % qf total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the company
partly paid-up shares
shares
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00
No. of As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Outstanding convertible securities outstanding outstanding convertible assuming full conversion of the convertible
securities securities securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0.00

Warrants No. of As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the company
warrant warrants assuming full conversion of warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group

held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming

full conversion of warrants and convertible 29670000

securities

Total No. of Shares

Total Shareholding Shares pledged or

Category of Shareholder No. of . held.m. as a % of Total No. otherwise
Shareholders Dematerialized
of Shares encumbered
Form
As a
Asa% Asa%of gf”mber % of
of (A+B) (A+B+C) Total No.
shares
of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Bodies Corporate 1 624 624 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Any Others (Specify) 2 14426121 14426121 48.62 48.62 0 0.00
. Directors/Promoters & their Relatives 5 14426121 14426121 48.62 48.62 0 0.00
& Friends
Sub Total 3 14426745 14426745 48.62 48.62 0 0.00
(2) Foreign
Total shareholding of Promoter and 3 14426745 14426745  48.62 48.62 0 0.00
Promoter Group (A)
(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate 111 2511722 2511722 8.47 8.47 0 0.00

Individuals



Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify)
Non Resident Indians
Clearing Members
Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts have been
issued

(1) Promoter and Promoter Group
(2) Public
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

4671

4804

4804

4807

4807

11611077

1044185

76271

62108

14163

15243255

15243255

29670000

29670000

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.

3. Public shareholding

Minesh Modi
Whole Time Director

11611077

1044185

76271

62108

14163

15243255

15243255

29670000

29670000

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares
Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

39.13

3.52

0.26

0.21

0.05

51.38

51.38

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

39.13

3.52

0.26

0.21

0.05

51.38

51.38

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of

the total number of shares.

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



