Shareholding Pattern

NETLINK SOLUTIONS (INDIA) LTD.

Security Code: 509040

Date Begin: 01 Apr 2014

Date End: 30 Jun 2014

Date Begin: 01 Apr 2014		Date End : 30 Jun 2014			
Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company		
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0.00	0.00		
held by public	0	0.00	0.00		
Total	0	0.00	0.00		
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities		
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0.00	0.00		
held by public	0	0.00	0.00		
Total	0	0.00	0.00		
Warrants	No. of warrant	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of warrants		
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0.00	0.00		
held by public	0	0.00	0.00		
Total	0	0.00	0.00		
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	29670000				

Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	Total Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Bodies Corporate	1	624	624	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	2	14426121	14426121	48.62	48.62	0	0.00
Directors/Promoters & their Relatives & Friends	2	14426121	14426121	48.62	48.62	0	0.00
Sub Total	3	14426745	14426745	48.62	48.62	0	0.00
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	3	14426745	14426745	48.62	48.62	0	0.00
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	111	2511722	2511722	8.47	8.47	0	0.00
Individuals							

Total (A)+(B)+(C)		29670000	29670000	0.00	100.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2) Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	4807	29670000	29670000	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	4804	15243255	15243255	51.38	51.38	0	0.00
Sub Total	4804	15243255	15243255	51.38	51.38	0	0.00
Clearing Members	5	14163	14163	0.05	0.05	0	0.00
Non Resident Indians	13	62108	62108	0.21	0.21	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	18	76271	76271	0.26	0.26	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	4	1044185	1044185	3.52	3.52	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	4671	11611077	11611077	39.13	39.13	0	0.00

Notes:

- 1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
- 2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
- 3. Public shareholding

Minesh Modi Whole Time Director

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.